
Location: Arrival Hall Behind WOK INN Restaurant

RATE (GHC) DURATION CATEGORY

 

10.00 0 - 30mins 

15.00 30mins-1 Hr 

20.00 1 -2 Hrs

20.00 2 - 3 Hrs

 

20.00

30.00

 

35.00

 

40.00 6 + Hrs

 

24 Hrs

 

Lost Ticket 

 

Seasonal Parking

3,020.00 Per Annum

 

Stakeholders

3 -4 Hrs 

3,020.00 Per Annum

 

Private Companies

3,020.00 Per Annum

 

Hotel

4 -5 Hrs
 

 

6,050.00 Per Annum

 

Car Rentals/Taxis

5- 6 Hrs 

  

10.00

 

 

 

15.00

 

20.00

25.00

20.00

30.00

35.00

 

50.00

50.00

Per Annum

225.00 Per Annum

780.00 Per Annum

2,020.00 Per Annum

 

CAR PARK 1

General 
Public

Location: Terminal 2 Frontage

 RATE (GHC) DURATION CATEGORY 

Seasonal Parking

225.00

  

CAR PARK 2

40.00

GCAA Management Sta�

Heads of Security Agencies/ 
Essential Service Providers

Heads /Managers of Airlines 
(Domestic) 

Diplomatic Missions/Gov’t 
Agencies

* All Lost Tickets will be paid for in addition to Rates

General 
Public

Location: Near Airport Shell

Seasonal Parking

 

CAR PARK 4

 

2nd Premium 
Parking 

(General Public) 

10.00

15.00

RATE (GHC) DURATION CATEGORY  

20.00

 

20.00

 

20.00

 

30.00

 

35.00

 

40.00

 

50.00

 

50.00

 

 
 

 
 

225.00 Per Annum
Sta� of GACL/GCAA
/Buses

780.00 Per Annum Airline Sta�

1,000.00 Per Annum Concessionaires

3,020.00 Per Annum Private Companies

7.00 per Vehicle Per Day Institutional Parking

EFFECTIVE: 15TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

Location: Police Post Site

RATE (GHC) DURATION CATEGORY

0-30mins 

30mins -1 Hr

1-2 Hrs

2-3 Hrs

 

6 + Hrs

24 Hrs

Lost Ticket 

Seasonal Parking

3-4 Hrs
 

4-5 Hrs  

 5-6 Hrs
 

CAR PARK 5

10.00

15.00

 

15.00

 

15.00

 

18.00

 

25.00

 

30.00

 

35.00

 

50.00

 

50.00

 

 

 

 

 

General

 Public

 
225.00 Per Annum Essential Service Providers

360.00 Per Annum Concessionaires

360.00 Per Annum Ground Handling (Cargo Village)

760.00 Per Annum Ground Handling (KIA)

780.00
 

Per Annum
 

Airline
 

2,020.00 Per Annum
 

Private Companies/General Public

2,020.00 Per Annum
 

Car Hiring
 

2,020.00 Per Annum
 

Taxis
 

 

 

 

 

 

Location: CIP Terminal Frontage

RATE (GHC) DURATION CATEGORY

 

Seasonal Parking

CIP

 

CIP Patrons/
Private 

Companies

 
6,050.00 

 
Per Annum 

 
CIP Patrons/Private 
Companies 

  

 

20.00

 

0-30 Mins

 

40.00

 

30mins -1Hr

 

60.00

 

1 -2 Hrs

 

 

2-3 Hrs

 

80.00

  100.00 Lost Ticket

80.00

24 Hrs

Location: Near Baggage Sorting Area

RATE (GHC) DURATION CATEGORY 

T3 STAFF CAR PARK

3,020.00 Per Annum Heads of Concessionaires 

2,020.00 

 
 

Per Annum

Embassies/UN Agencies

/Ministries/State Owned

Enterprises/Religious

Bodies /Traditional 

Leaders     
 

10.00
 

0-30 Mins
 

15.00
 

30mins -1 Hr
 

15.00
 

1- 2 Hrs
 

15.00
 

2-3 Hrs
 

20.00
 

3-4 Hrs
 

22.00
 

4-5 Hrs
 

35.00
 

5-6 Hrs
 

50.00
 

6 + Hrs
 

 
50.00 24 Hr(s)

 

50.00

 

Lost Ticket 

 

5.00
 

Per Entry
 

Pedestrians 

Seasonal Parking

 

2,52000

 

Per Annum 

 

Cargo Truck Drivers

 

   
430.00

 
Per Annum

 
Freight Forwarders (With 
Airport Operators License) 

Per Annum

 
Freight Forwarders (Without 
Airport Operators License)

 

2,520.00

Location: Cargo Village / GIFF

RATE (GHC) DURATION CATEGORY

CARGO VILLAGE

General Public

 

CATEGORY RATE (GH¢) DURATION

Airport Operator’s Sticker 720.00 Per Annum

Parking
 

2.00 Per Entry

Long Term 5.00 Daily

 

KUMASI AIRPORT

50.00

50.00

 

CATEGORY RATE (GH¢) DURATION

Airport Operator’s Sticker 300.00 Per Annum

Parking
 

1.00 Per Entry

Long Term 5.00 Daily

SUNYANI AIRPORT

 

CATEGORY RATE (GH¢) DURATION

Airport Operator’s Sticker 300.00 Per Annum

Parking
 

1.00 Per Entry

Long Term 5.00 Daily

TAMALE AIRPORT

 

CATEGORY RATE (GH¢) DURATION

Airport Operator’s Sticker 300.00 Per Annum

Parking
 

1.00 Per Entry

Long Term 5.00 Daily

HO AIRPORT

 

CATEGORY RATE (GH¢) DURATION

Airport Operator’s Sticker 300.00 Per Annum

Parking
 

1.00 Per Entry

Long Term 5.00 Daily

WA AIRPORT

0 - 30mins 

30mins-1 Hr 

1 -2 Hrs

2 - 3 Hrs

6 + Hrs

24 Hrs

Lost Ticket 

3 -4 Hrs
 4 -5 Hrs

 
 5- 6 Hrs

 

Location: Terminal 3 Frontage

RATE (GHC) DURATION CATEGORY

10.00

20.00

20.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

35.00

50.00

60.00

70.00

Seasonal Parking

6,050.00 Per Annum

8,400.00 Per Annum

6,050.00 Per Annum

 

6,050.00 Per Annum

 

CAR PARK 3

Premium 

Parking 

(General Public) 

6,050.00 Per Annum

Airline Crew Buses

Hotels

Car Hiring

Taxis

Private Companies

0 - 30mins 

30mins-1 Hr 

1 -2 Hrs

2 - 3 Hrs

6 + Hrs

24 Hrs

Lost Ticket 

3 -4 Hrs
 

4 -5 Hrs  

 5- 6 Hrs

 

0 - 30mins 

30mins-1 Hr 

1 -2 Hrs

2 - 3 Hrs

6 + Hrs

24 Hrs

Lost Ticket 

3 -4 Hrs 

4 -5 Hrs
 

 
5- 6 Hrs 

 CAR PARK RATES (2022-2023)


