

## **EFFECTIVE: 15TH SEPTEMBER, 2022**

**CAR PARK 2** 

CAR PARK 1 Location: Arrival Hall Behind WOK INN Restaurant		
RATE (GHC)	DURATION	CATEGORY
10.00	0 - 30mins	
15.00	30mins-1 Hr	
20.00	1 - 2 Hrs	
20.00	2 - 3 Hrs	General
20.00	3 -4 Hrs	Public
30.00	4 -5 Hrs	
35.00	5- 6 Hrs	
40.00	6 + Hrs	
50.00	24 Hrs	
50.00	Lost Ticket	
Seasonal Parking		
3,020.00	Per Annum	Stakeholders
3,020.00	Per Annum	Private Companies
3,020.00	Per Annum	Hotel
6,050.00	Per Annum	CarRentals/Taxis

Location: Terminal 2 Frontage			
RATE (GHC)	DURATION	CATEGORY	
10.00	0 - 30mins		
15.00	30mins-1Hr		
20.00	1 - 2 Hrs		
25.00	2 - 3 Hrs		
20.00	3 -4 Hrs	General	
30.00	4 -5 Hrs	Public	
35.00	5- 6 Hrs		
40.00	6 + Hrs		
50.00	24 Hrs		
50.00	Lost Ticket		
Seasonal Parking			
225.00	Per Annum	GCAA Management Staff	
225.00	Per Annum	Heads of Security Agencies/ Essential Service Providers	
780.00	Per Annum	Heads /Managers of Airlines (Domestic)	
2,020.00	Per Annum	Diplomatic Missions/Gov't Agencies	

		CAR PARK 5		
I	L	Location: Police Post Site		
TEGORY	RATE (GHC)	DURATION	CATEGORY	
	10.00	0-30mins		
	15.00	30mins -1 Hr		
	15.00	1-2 Hrs		
	15.00	2-3 Hrs		
d Premium	18.00	3-4 Hrs	General	
Parking eral Public)	25.00	4-5 Hrs	Public	
	30.00	5-6 Hrs		
	35.00	6 + Hrs		
	50.00	24 Hrs		
	50.00	Lost Ticket		
	Seasonal Parking			
of GACL/GCAA	225.00	Per Annum	<b>Essential Service Providers</b>	
S	360.00	Per Annum	Concessionaires	
e Staff	360.00	Per Annum	Ground Handling (Cargo Village)	
essionaires	760.00	Per Annum	Ground Handling (KIA)	
te Companies	780.00	Per Annum	Airline	
utional Parking	2,020.00	Per Annum	Private Companies/General Public	
	2,020.00	Per Annum	Car Hiring	
	2,020.00	Per Annum	Taxis	
DV				

CAR PARK 3 Location: Terminal 3 Frontage		
RATE (GHC)	CATEGORY	
10.00	0 - 30mins	
20.00	30mins-1 Hr	_
20.00	1 - 2 Hrs	
25.00	2 - 3 Hrs	Premium
25.00	3 -4 Hrs	Parking (General Public)
25.00	4 -5 Hrs	(General Public)
35.00	5- 6 Hrs	
50.00	6 + Hrs	
60.00	24 Hrs	
70.00	Lost Ticket	
Seasonal Parking		
6,050.00	Per Annum	Airline Crew Buses
8,400.00	Per Annum	Hotels
6,050.00	Per Annum	Car Hiring
6,050.00	Per Annum	Taxis
6,050.00	Per Annum	Private Companies

CAR PARK 4 Location: Near Airport Shell			
RATE (GHC)	DURATION	CATEGORY	
10.00	0 - 30mins		
15.00	30mins-1 Hr		
20.00	1 - 2 Hrs		
20.00	2 - 3 Hrs		
20.00	3 -4 Hrs	2nd Premium Parking	
30.00	4 -5 Hrs	(General Public)	
35.00	5- 6 Hrs		
40.00	6 + Hrs		
50.00	24 Hrs		
50.00	Lost Ticket		
Seasonal Parking			
225.00	Per Annum	Staff of GACL/GCAA /Buses	
780.00	Per Annum	Airline Staff	
1,000.00	Per Annum	Concessionaires	
3,020.00	Per Annum	Private Companies	
7.00 per Vehicle	Per Day	Institutional Parking	

<b>CIP</b> Location: CIP Terminal Frontage			
RATE (GHC)	DURATION	CATEGORY	
20.00	0-30 Mins		
40.00	30mins-1Hr		
60.00	1 -2 Hrs	CIP Patrons/	
80.00	2-3 Hrs	Private	
80.00	24 Hrs	Companies	
100.00	Lost Ticket		
Seasonal Parking			
6,050.00	Per Annum	CIP Patrons/Private Companies	

## **T3 STAFF CAR PARK**

Location: Near Baggage Sorting Area

RATE (GHC)	DURATION	CATEGORY
3,020.00	Per Annum	Heads of Concessionaires
2,020.00	Per Annum	Embassies/UN Agencies /Ministries/State Owned Enterprises/Religious Bodies /Traditional Leaders

KUMASI AIRPORT				
CATEGORY	RATE (GH¢)	DURATION		
Airport Operator's Sticker	720.00	Per Annum		
Parking	2.00	Per Entry		
Long Term	5.00	Daily		

HO AIRPORT			
CATEGORY	RATE (GH¢)	DURATION	
Airport Operator's Sticker	300.00	Per Annum	
Parking	1.00	Per Entry	
Long Term	5.00	Daily	

CARGO VILLAGE Location: Cargo Village / GIFF		
RATE (GHC)	DURATION	CATEGORY
10.00	0-30 Mins	
15.00	30mins -1 Hr	
15.00	1- 2 Hrs	
15.00	2-3 Hrs	
20.00	3-4 Hrs	General Public
22.00	4-5 Hrs	
35.00	5-6 Hrs	
50.00	6 + Hrs	
50.00	24 Hr(s)	
50.00	Lost Ticket	
5.00	Per Entry	Pedestrians
Seasonal Parking		
2,52000	Per Annum	Cargo Truck Drivers
430.00	Per Annum	Freight Forwarders (With Airport Operators License)
2,520.00	Per Annum	Freight Forwarders (Without Airport Operators License)

SUNYANI AIRPORT				
CATEGORY	RATE (GH¢)	DURATION		
Airport Operator's Sticker	300.00	Per Annum		
Parking	1.00	Per Entry		
Long Term 5.00 Daily				

WA AIRPORT				
CATEGORY	RATE (GH¢)	DURATION		
Airport Operator's Sticker	300.00	Per Annum		
Parking	1.00	Per Entry		
Long Term	5.00	Daily		

TAMALE AIRPORT		
CATEGORY	RATE (GH¢)	DURATION
Airport Operator's Sticker	300.00	Per Annum
Parking	1.00	Per Entry
Long Term	5.00	Daily





\* All Lost Tickets will be paid for in addition to Rates